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HAIR | SKIN | MAKEUP | NAIL
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0840436359 / 9060667491
° Address:

@ theluxurialounge@gmail.com 1st floor, Ajit Complex, J P

www.theluxurialounge.com Chowk, KCIgZi Muhallg,
theluxurialoungee Siwan, Bihar 841226
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HAIR

e Hair Cut 199

e Shave 100
* Men’s Change of Stule 300
 Baby Boy (Below 8 Years) 150

* Beard Moustache sheet 100
e Zero Trim 100
* Face wash 100
* Moustache 200
» Shampoo/Conditioner 200
e Blow Dryer 150

* Head Message (Olive Oil) 400

 Head Message (Olive Oil) With Wash 600




HAIR COLOUR

Per Streak

Crown Area

Global Highlight

Root Touch Up

Root Touch Up Amonia Free
Global Colour

Global Colour Amonia Free

HAIR TREATMENT

Hair Spa

Hair Straightening (Up To Neck)
Plex Treatment (Anti Dryness)
Keratine Treatment

Anti Dandruff Treatment

Anti Hair Fall Treatment
Bluetox

Nanoplastia




FACIAL (LOTUS)

* Instafair

* Acne

e Dermospa

* Gold Facial

* 4 Layer Mud Facial

* 4 Layer Anti Ageing Facial
e Ultimo Pearl

e Ultimo Gold

FACIAL 03+

» Power Whitening/brightening Facial
* Deep Pigmentation Treatment

* Seaweed Facial

* Anti Ageing Facial

e Diamind Facial

2000
2000
2500
2500
2500
3000
3000
3000

2500
3200
2800
3000
3600



FACIAL KANPEKI

* Pro Hydra With Pro Dry

* Pro Merge With Combination Skin
* Pro Matte

* Premium Ginger Walnut

* Premium Papaya

* Treatment Blanch

* Treatment Upendice

» Treatment Sensiace/hf

e Treatment Chuv

* Hydra Facial (Machine Charge)

DTAN/BLEACH

* Deep Cleaning D Tan O3+
e Full Neck & Back (O3+)

e Full Hand Dtan (O3+)

* Full Leg Dtan (O3+)

e Dtan (Raga)

e Full Hand Dtan (Raga)

* Full Leg Dtan (Raga)

e Full Neck & Back (Raga)
* Face Dtan (Kanpeki)

1000

1600

1800

5200
5200
6000
6000
6500
4000
3500

700
1200
1000
1500
500
800
1200
1000
800



CLEAUP & MASK

» Cleanup (Lotus- Hydravitals/puravitals)
e Cleanup Raga

e Cleanup O3+

e Cleanup (Kanpeki-chuv)

e Skin Tightening Mask O3+

e Clay Mask Lotus

e Skin Tightening Mask Kanpeki

e Half Arm

e Full Arm
 Underarms
e Half Leg

* Full Leg

* Chest

1000
800
1500
1800
800
300
1000

400
800
150
500
1000
800



MANICURE/PEDICURE

* Herbal Manicure

* Herbal Pedicure

e Anti Tan Manicure

e Anti Tan Pedicure

e Luxury Crystal Manicure
e Luxury Crystal Pedicure




GROOM PACKAGE

« WHITENINH FACIAL O3+,
PEDICURE, MANICURE,
HAIRCUT, SHAVE, HAIR SPA,
HAIR COLOUR, WHITENING
FACE MASK)

GROOM MAKEUP

HD GROOM MAKEUP
AIR BRUSH MAKEUP




