



THE
LUXURIA
— LOUNGE —
SALON & ACADEMY
HAIR | SKIN | MAKEUP | NAIL

☎ 0840436359 / 9060667491
✉ theluxurialounge@gmail.com
🌐 www.theluxurialounge.com
📷 [theluxurialoungee](https://www.instagram.com/theluxurialoungee)

Address:
1st floor, Ajit Complex, J P
Chowk, Kagzi Muhalla,
Siwan, Bihar 841226



Our Service

HAIR

- Hair Cut 199
- Shave 100
- Men's Change of Stule 300
- Baby Boy (Below 8 Years) 150
- Beard Moustache sheet 100
- Zero Trim 100
- Face wash 100
- Moustache 200

HAIR WASH

- Shampoo/Conditioner 200
- Blow Dryer 150
- Head Message (Olive Oil) 400
- Head Message (Olive Oil) With Wash 600



Our Service

HAIR COLOUR

Per Streak	250
Crown Area	1000
Global Highlight	2000
Root Touch Up	700
Root Touch Up Amonia Free	900
Global Colour	1200
Global Colour Amonia Free	1400

HAIR TREATMENT

Hair Spa	900
Hair Straightening (Up To Neck)	3000
Plex Treatment (Anti Dryness)	1200
Keratine Treatment	3000
Anti Dandruff Treatment	2000
Anti Hair Fall Treatment	2000
Bluetox	4000
Nanoplastia	4500



Our Service

FACIAL (LOTUS)

• Instafair	2000
• Acne	2000
• Dermospa	2500
• Gold Facial	2500
• 4 Layer Mud Facial	2500
• 4 Layer Anti Ageing Facial	3000
• Ultimo Pearl	3000
• Ultimo Gold	3000

FACIAL 03+

• Power Whitening/brightening Facial	2500
• Deep Pigmentation Treatment	3200
• Seaweed Facial	2800
• Anti Ageing Facial	3000
• Diamind Facial	3600



Our Service

FACIAL KANPEKI

• Pro Hydra With Pro Dry	1000
• Pro Merge With Combination Skin	1600
• Pro Matte	1800
• Premium Ginger Walnut	5200
• Premium Papaya	5200
• Treatment Blanch	6000
• Treatment Upendice	6000
• Treatment Sensiace/hf	6500
• Treatment Chuv	4000
• Hydra Facial (Machine Charge)	3500

DTAN/BLEACH

• Deep Cleaning D Tan O3+	700
• Full Neck & Back (O3+)	1200
• Full Hand Dtan (O3+)	1000
• Full Leg Dtan (O3+)	1500
• Dtan (Raga)	500
• Full Hand Dtan (Raga)	800
• Full Leg Dtan (Raga)	1200
• Full Neck & Back (Raga)	1000
• Face Dtan (Kanpeki)	800



Our Service

CLEAUP & MASK

• Cleanup (Lotus- Hydravitals/puravitals)	1000
• Cleanup Raga	800
• Cleanup O3+	1500
• Cleanup (Kanpeki-chuv)	1800
• Skin Tightening Mask O3+	800
• Clay Mask Lotus	300
• Skin Tightening Mask Kanpeki	1000

WAXING

• Half Arm	400
• Full Arm	800
• Underarms	150
• Half Leg	500
• Full Leg	1000
• Chest	800



Our Service

MANICURE/PEDICURE

• Herbal Manicure	600
• Herbal Pedicure	800
• Anti Tan Manicure	1200
• Anti Tan Pedicure	1500
• Luxury Crystal Manicure	1500
• Luxury Crystal Pedicure	1800





Our Service

GROOM PACKAGE

- WHITENING FACIAL O3+, PEDICURE, MANICURE, HAIRCUT, SHAVE, HAIR SPA, HAIR COLOUR, WHITENING FACE MASK)

7500

GROOM MAKEUP

HD GROOM MAKEUP

4999

AIR BRUSH MAKEUP

6999

